NEW!
ELECTRICAL WIRING MATERIALS
238
NEW!
EL
EC
TR
IC

SWITCHES AND RECEPTACLES
S AND R SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Toggle Switch
Decorator Toggle
Dual Decorator
Toggle
TOGGLE SWITCHES WITH GROUND
Model Description Unit Quantity
Ivory
S1T15I Single pole toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, ivory 1 piece
S1T20I Single pole toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, ivory 1 piece
S3T15I Three way toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, ivory 1 piece
S3T20I Three way toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, ivory 1 piece
White
S1T15W Single pole toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, white 1 piece
S1T20W Single pole toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, white 1 piece
S3T15W Three way toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, white 1 piece
S3T20W Three way toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, white 1 piece
Ivory Decorator
SD1T15I Decorator single pole toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, ivory 1 piece
SD1T20I Decorator single pole toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, ivory 1 piece
SD3T15I Decorator three way toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, ivory 1 piece
SD3T20I Decorator three way toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, ivory 1 piece
White Decorator
SD1T15W Decorator single pole toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, white 1 piece
SD1T20W Decorator single pole toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, white 1 piece
SD3T15W Decorator three way toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, white 1 piece
SD3T20W Decorator three way toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, white 1 piece
COMBO UNITS
Model Description Unit Quantity

SWITCHES AND RECEPTACLES
S AND R SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Toggle
Single Receptacle
Decorator Duplex
GFCI
Duplex Receptacle
Single Receptacle
RECEPTACLES
Model Description Unit Quantity
Single Receptacle   UL File E13399
R15I Single receptacle, 15A 125 VAC, 1.37” diameter, ivory 1 piece
R20I Single receptacle, 20A 125 VAC, 1.37” diameter, ivory 1 piece
R15W Single receptacle, 15A 250 VAC, 1.37” diameter, white 1 piece
R20W Single receptacle, 20A 125 VAC, 1.37” diameter, white 1 piece
Duplex Receptacle  UL File E13399
RD15I Duplex receptacle, 15A 125 VAC, ivory 1 piece
RD20I Duplex receptacle, 20A 125 VAC, ivory 1 piece
RD15W Duplex receptacle, 15A 125 VAC, white 1 piece
RD20W Duplex receptacle, 20A 125 VAC, white 1 piece
Decorator Duplex Receptacle UL File E13399
RDD15I Decorator duplex receptacle, 15A 125 VAC, ivory 1 piece
RDD20I Decorator duplex receptacle, 20A 125 VAC, ivory 1 piece
RDD15W Decorator duplex receptacle, 15A 125 VAC, white 1 piece
RDD20W Decorator duplex receptacle, 20A 125 VAC, white 1 piece
GFCI DUPLEX RECEPTACLE UL File E13399
Model Description Unit Quantity
RGFI15I Duplex receptacle GFCI protected, 15A 125 VAC, ivory 1 piece
RGFI20I Duplex receptacle GFCI protected, 20A 125 VAC, ivory 1 piece
RGFI15W Duplex receptacle GFCI protected, 15A 125 VAC, white 1 piece
RGFI20W Duplex receptacle GFCI protected, 20A 125 VAC, white 1 piece
WALLPLATES (STANDARD SIZE)
Model Description Unit Quantity
Toggle
COV1TI 1 gang toggle wallplate ivory thermoplastic 1 piece